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Event 4  Boys 3 Mile Run CC Freshmen
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Kim, Jonathan              9 Sunny Hills            17:11.1    1
  2 Villanueva, Cesar          9 Santa Ana Valley       17:13.7    2
  3 Castaneda, James           9 Valencia-Pl            17:14.8    3
  4 Glessing, Thomas           9 Corona Del Mar         17:20.9    4
  5 Kan, Riley                 9 Irvine                 17:21.9    5
  6 Turrieta, Langley          9 Sunny Hills            17:27.6    6
  7 Stinnett, Ethan            9 Valencia-Pl            17:36.7    7
  8 Singletary, Carter         9 Burrough(Rid)          17:39.1    8
  9 Ruiz, Diego                9 Fullerton              17:39.4    9
 10 Cordova, Gabriel           9 St. John Bosco         17:41.9   10
 11 Zacair, Nicolas            9 Troy                   17:51.1   11
 12 Glessing, Matthew          9 Corona Del Mar         17:53.4   12
 13 Temple, Brandon            9 Burrough(Rid)          17:54.0   13
 14 Ventura, Jose              9 Santiago (Gg)          17:55.5   14
 15 Pence, Nico                9 Corona Del Mar         17:56.2   15
 16 Plascencia, Milo           9 Valencia-Pl            17:58.5   16
 17 Harrison, Ethan            9 Sunny Hills            18:04.5   17
 18 Hess, William              9 Paloma Valley          18:04.7   18
 19 Fabian, Jacob              9 Santiago (Gg)          18:07.2   19
 20 Martinez, Andres           9 Buena Park             18:11.6   20
 21 Garcia, Yancy              9 Santa Ana Valley       18:20.6   21
 22 Wences, Aaron              9 Buena Park             18:22.6   22
 23 Salazar, Adrian            9 Santiago (Gg)          18:22.8   23
 24 Rivera, Mauricio           9 Buena Park             18:25.4   24
 25 Plyler, Dylan              9 Valencia-Pl            18:29.5   25
 26 Maguina, David             9 Burrough(Rid)          18:32.0   26
 27 Villalobos, Kollin         9 Don Lugo               18:32.4
 27 Ahmad, Diego               9 Harvard Westlake       18:32.4   27
 29 Inducil, Jordan            9 Irvine                 18:39.4   28
 30 Windham, Daniel            9 Paloma Valley          18:46.7   29
 31 Mestas, Andrew             9 Troy                   18:51.8   30
 32 Covarrubias, Daniel        9 St. John Bosco         18:52.1   31
 33 Imsande, Dylan             9 Laguna Hills           18:53.1   32
 34 Fales, Sam                 9 Troy                   18:53.8   33
 35 Velleca, Aiden             9 St. John Bosco         18:54.8   34
 36 Twitchell, Ayden           9 Irvine                 18:59.4   35
 37 Fierro, Ruben              9 Paloma Valley          19:01.8   36
 38 Dang, Sean                 9 Marina                 19:05.6   37
 39 Ortega, Christopher        9 Loara                  19:07.4
 40 Gaxiola, Edwin             9 Anaheim                19:11.3   38
 41 Osorio, Aldo               9 Fullerton              19:17.2   39
 42 Bunag, A.J.                9 Bellflower             19:20.0
 43 Park, William              9 Sunny Hills            19:21.1   40
 44 Solorzano, Nick            9 Valencia-Pl            19:21.8   42
 44 Espinoza, Josue            9 Santiago (Gg)          19:21.8   41
 46 Mainville, Grant           9 El Modena              19:21.9   43
 47 Garcia, Carter             9 Gabrielino             19:24.5   44
 48 Maravilla, Miguel          9 Bell Gardens           19:26.2   45
 49 Lima, Andrew               9 El Modena              19:32.6   46
 50 Torres, Rogeiro            9 Buena Park             19:34.0   47
 50 Correnti, Nicholas         9 Gabrielino             19:34.0   48
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 52 Rutz, Isaac                9 St. John Bosco         19:35.1   49
 53 Villlanueva, Ricky         9 Don Lugo               19:36.1
 54 Barraza, Adrian            9 Bell Gardens           19:37.6   50
 55 Vargas, Andy               9 Bell Gardens           19:37.8   51
 56 Garcia, Israel             9 Montclair              19:38.9
 57 Luu, Erik                  9 Walnut                 19:41.6   52
 58 Yang, Tyler                9 Gabrielino             19:45.1   53
 59 Klock, Mason               9 St. John Bosco         19:45.2   54
 60 Diaz, Daniel               9 Santa Ana Valley       19:46.5   55
 61 Leehealey, Austin          9 Corona Del Mar         19:49.5   56
 62 Tran, Jefferson            9 Gabrielino             19:54.5   57
 63 Ashcraft, Kale             9 Paloma Valley          19:55.9   58
 64 Prieto, Edward             9 Troy                   19:56.8   59
 65 Chin, Vincent              9 Irvine                 19:57.4   60
 66 Hallett, Jude              9 Walnut                 19:58.4   61
 67 Goicochea, Samuel          9 Santa Ana Valley       19:59.7   62
 68 Schwarzbart, Josh          9 Irvine                 20:00.9   63
 69 Black, Carter              9 Valencia-Pl            20:02.1   64
 70 Bello, Javier              9 Santiago (Gg)          20:02.9   65
 71 Chang, Alan                9 Sunny Hills            20:03.3   66
 72 Doke, Michael              9 Marina                 20:03.6   67
 73 Aloisi, Nathan             9 Harvard Westlake       20:04.8   68
 74 Fu, Christopher            9 Sunny Hills            20:05.7   69
 75 DeBarro, Jonathan          9 Laguna Hills           20:08.6   70
 76 Frias, Alexander           9 St. John Bosco         20:10.8   71
 77 Dunn, Raymond              9 Walnut                 20:11.2   72
 78 Kim, Evan                  9 Sunny Hills            20:12.5   73
 79 Morales, Mathew            9 Marina                 20:14.1   74
 80 Perez, Caleb               9 Valencia-Pl            20:14.2   75
 80 Lee, Andy                  9 Harvard Westlake       20:14.2   76
 82 Kaye, Abe                  9 Harvard Westlake       20:15.0   77
 83 Pacheco, Jorge             9 Bell Gardens           20:15.8   78
 84 Aguilera, Joshua           9 Valencia-Pl            20:17.1
 85 Solis, Francisco           9 Bell Gardens           20:17.3   79
 86 Stewart, Gage              9 Burrough(Rid)          20:18.5   80
 87 Leyva, Mervin              9 Santa Ana Valley       20:20.8   81
 88 Kwon, Edward               9 Sunny Hills            20:21.0
 89 Dam, Matthew               9 Irvine                 20:25.9   82
 90 Cammarato, Matthew         9 Valencia-Pl            20:26.8
 91 Nguyen, Shawn              9 Valencia-Pl            20:27.3
 92 Lorenzo, Joel              9 Santa Ana Valley       20:28.3   83
 93 Lee, Allen                 9 Gabrielino             20:29.1   84
 94 Estes, William             9 Paloma Valley          20:29.9   85
 94 Hernandez, Christian       9 Loara                  20:29.9
 94 Hamon, Josh                9 Irvine                 20:29.9   86
 97 Lariz, Simon               9 Troy                   20:30.9   87
 98 Caceres, Michael           9 Anaheim                20:31.6   88
 99 Atal, Sehadatullah         9 Santa Ana Valley       20:33.2   89
100 Gonzales, Brenden          9 Bellflower             20:33.8
101 Bermejo, Edwin             9 Anaheim                20:38.1   90
102 Rodriquez, Elias           9 Loara                  20:41.5
103 Nava, Sebastian            9 Santa Ana Valley       20:41.9
104 Shao, Ivan                 9 Irvine                 20:42.5
105 Lopez, Jose                9 Santa Ana Valley       20:43.7
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106 Gonzalez, Angel            9 Norwalk                20:44.4   91
107 Iniquez, Anthony           9 Valencia-Pl            20:46.9
108 Razo, Jose                 9 Santa Ana Valley       20:47.1
109 Lopez, Daniel              9 Montclair              20:48.3
110 Jacob, Rodriguez           9 El Modena              20:50.1   92
111 Perez, Josue               9 Fullerton              20:51.2   93
112 Solomon, Will              9 Corona Del Mar         20:52.6   95
112 Vo, Martin                 9 Fullerton              20:52.6   94
114 Nguyen, Kyle               9 Troy                   20:54.1   96
115 Garcia, Pedro              9 Century                20:54.7
116 Cuevas, Daniel             9 Workman                20:54.8   97
117 Dylan, Mark                9 Walnut                 20:57.4   98
118 Chavez, Jonathan          10 Norwalk                20:57.9   99
119 Tahir, Maaz                9 Burrough(Rid)          20:59.6  100
120 Nguyen, Huynh              9 Loara                  20:59.8
121 Andrizzi, Landon           9 Corona Del Mar         21:02.0  101
122 Valderrama, William        9 Santa Ana Valley       21:03.3
123 Molina, Ernie              9 Valencia-Pl            21:04.0
124 Britton, Alex              9 Corona Del Mar         21:04.9  102
125 Chua, Ming (Winsan)        9 Workman                21:06.7  103
126 Kaushik, Himanshu          9 Valencia-Pl            21:08.8
127 Lee, Jacob                 9 Paloma Valley          21:10.2  104
128 Kile, Cooper               9 Fullerton              21:11.6  105
129 Irey, Colin                9 Valencia-Pl            21:13.9
130 Tung, Kyle                 9 Walnut                 21:16.6  106
131 Hernandez, Juan            9 Anaheim                21:19.1  107
132 Murray, Liam               9 Corona Del Mar         21:20.5
133 Cottriel, Wyatt            9 Laguna Hills           21:21.6  108
134 Paulson, Noah              9 Paloma Valley          21:21.7  109
135 Calderon, Daniel           9 Workman                21:23.5  110
136 Aguado, Cristian           9 Workman                21:25.5  111
137 Du, Brandon                9 Gabrielino             21:26.3  112
138 Vargas, Jose               9 Santiago (Gg)          21:26.5  113
139 Vazquez, Jaime             9 Bell Gardens           21:28.6  114
140 Holcomb, Brenden           9 Workman                21:31.7  115
141 Campos, Aldo               9 Norwalk                21:33.3  116
142 Rodriguez, Bernie         10 Anaheim                21:34.5  117
143 Campbell, Ethan            9 Irvine                 21:35.1
144 Ibarra, Luis               9 Santa Ana Valley       21:37.3
145 Hernandez, Ignacio         9 Bell Gardens           21:38.5  118
146 Cazares, Jesus             9 Irvine                 21:40.3
147 Estrada, David             9 Anaheim                21:43.8  119
148 Scherer, Brian             9 Corona Del Mar         21:47.2
149 Berzon, Ben                9 Corona Del Mar         21:48.9
150 Garcia, Jesus              9 Santiago (Gg)          21:49.5  120
151 Miller, Lucas              9 Irvine                 21:53.6
152 Lertsuntivit, Panithan     9 Irvine                 21:54.9
153 Barragan, Noah             9 Sunny Hills            21:56.0
154 Grace, Devan               9 Corona Del Mar         22:04.2
155 Varela-Osario, Armando     9 Troy                   22:06.5  121
156 Smith, Ethan               9 Paloma Valley          22:07.9
157 Ahumada, Josiah            9 Bell Gardens           22:15.4
158 Dawes, Jack                9 Troy                   22:16.6
159 Loza, Jaime                9 Bell Gardens           22:19.3
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160 Ramirez, Salvador          9 Buena Park             22:20.4  122
161 Pionski, Mathew            9 Marina                 22:23.2  123
162 Lim, Harrison              9 Corona Del Mar         22:24.0
163 Martin, Vincent            9 Century                22:24.8
164 Torres, Luis               9 Buena Park             22:31.4  124
165 Gurbert, Ryan              9 Irvine                 22:31.7
166 Kim, Nathan                9 Valencia-Pl            22:32.0
167 Kim, Kyle                  9 Irvine                 22:32.8
168 Wong, Zack                 9 Valencia-Pl            22:33.4
169 Barcenas, Daniel           9 Buena Park             22:34.2  125
170 Nguyen, Jason              9 Irvine                 22:35.6
171 Feng, Anjee                9 Harvard Westlake       22:35.7  126
172 Rivera, Arturo             9 Santiago (Gg)          22:42.8
173 Diaz, John Paul            9 El Modena              22:44.0  127
174 Silva, Angel               9 Buena Park             22:48.6
175 Lau, Maximus               9 Gabrielino             22:53.7  128
176 Cannizzo, John             9 Marina                 22:55.4  129
177 Mirza, Hasan               9 Sunny Hills            22:55.6
178 Ramirez, Julian            9 El Modena              22:57.8  130
179 Valdez, Jorge              9 Buena Park             22:58.2
180 Casillas, Joseph           9 Norwalk                23:09.5  131
181 Santiago, Skyler           9 Norwalk                23:18.8  132
182 Campos, Calen              9 Fullerton              23:24.5  133
183 Mendoza, Emiliano          9 Bell Gardens           23:24.8
184 Tu, Raymond                9 Irvine                 23:26.5
185 Henrotin, Andrew           9 Corona Del Mar         23:44.7
186 Nusser, Mark               9 Paloma Valley          23:49.9
187 Cervantes, Marcos          9 Workman                23:56.1  134
188 Kelley, Bastian            9 Laguna Hills           23:58.8  135
189 Cuen, David                9 Santiago (Gg)          24:09.0
190 Hernandez, Adrian          9 Bell Gardens           24:19.6
191 Sanchez, Chris             9 Sunny Hills            24:24.2
192 Vences, Omar               9 Buena Park             24:32.2
193 Schlunk, Torin             9 Irvine                 24:46.5
194 Flores, Angel              9 Buena Park             25:06.4
195 Cordova, Giovanny          9 Santiago (Gg)          25:07.3
196 Hernandez, Abraham         9 Savanna                25:28.0
196 Francis, Adrian            9 Corona Del Mar         25:28.0
198 Batchev, Michael           9 Troy                   25:35.2
199 Aceves, Julian             9 Buena Park             25:36.1
200 Torres, Joshua             9 Buena Park             25:52.5
201 Floray, Alec               9 Valencia-Pl            26:09.3
202 Reynolds, Porter           9 Marina                 26:14.5  136
203 Pizana, Erik               9 Laguna Hills           26:43.0  137
204 Julian, Nicholas           9 Laguna Hills           27:03.9  138
205 Do, Dylan                  9 Laguna Hills           27:07.4  139
206 Ruiz, Raul                 9 Santiago (Gg)          27:12.3
207 Breen, Sam                 9 Corona Del Mar         27:28.8
208 Cabral, James              9 Bell Gardens           27:46.4
209 Lindelof, Max              9 Laguna Hills           27:52.2
210 Stone, Elliot              9 Corona Del Mar         28:50.6
211 Emi, Justin                9 Marina                 28:56.0  140
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    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Kim, Jonathan              9 Sunny Hills            17:11.1   4   1
  2 Villanueva, Cesar          9 Santa Ana Valley       17:13.7   4   2
  3 Castaneda, James           9 Valencia-Pl            17:14.8   4   3
  4 Glessing, Thomas           9 Corona Del Mar         17:20.9   4   4
  5 Kan, Riley                 9 Irvine                 17:21.9   4   5
  6 Turrieta, Langley          9 Sunny Hills            17:27.6   4   6
  7 Stinnett, Ethan            9 Valencia-Pl            17:36.7   4   7
  8 Singletary, Carter         9 Burrough(Rid)          17:39.1   4   8
  9 Ruiz, Diego                9 Fullerton              17:39.4   4   9
 10 Cordova, Gabriel           9 St. John Bosco         17:41.9   4  10
 11 Zacair, Nicolas            9 Troy                   17:51.1   4  11
 12 Glessing, Matthew          9 Corona Del Mar         17:53.4   4  12
 13 Temple, Brandon            9 Burrough(Rid)          17:54.0   4  13
 14 Ventura, Jose              9 Santiago (Gg)          17:55.5   4  14
 15 Pence, Nico                9 Corona Del Mar         17:56.2   4  15
 16 Plascencia, Milo           9 Valencia-Pl            17:58.5   4  16
 17 Harrison, Ethan            9 Sunny Hills            18:04.5   4  17
 18 Hess, William              9 Paloma Valley          18:04.7   4  18
 19 Fabian, Jacob              9 Santiago (Gg)          18:07.2   4  19
 20 Martinez, Andres           9 Buena Park             18:11.6   4  20
 21 Garcia, Yancy              9 Santa Ana Valley       18:20.6   4  21
 22 Wences, Aaron              9 Buena Park             18:22.6   4  22
 23 Salazar, Adrian            9 Santiago (Gg)          18:22.8   4  23
 24 Rivera, Mauricio           9 Buena Park             18:25.4   4  24
 25 Plyler, Dylan              9 Valencia-Pl            18:29.5   4  25
 26 Maguina, David             9 Burrough(Rid)          18:32.0   4  26
 27 Villalobos, Kollin         9 Don Lugo               18:32.4   4
 27 Ahmad, Diego               9 Harvard Westlake       18:32.4   4  27
 29 Inducil, Jordan            9 Irvine                 18:39.4   4  28
 30 Windham, Daniel            9 Paloma Valley          18:46.7   4  29
 31 Mestas, Andrew             9 Troy                   18:51.8   4  30
 32 Covarrubias, Daniel        9 St. John Bosco         18:52.1   4  31
 33 Imsande, Dylan             9 Laguna Hills           18:53.1   4  32
 34 Fales, Sam                 9 Troy                   18:53.8   4  33
 35 Velleca, Aiden             9 St. John Bosco         18:54.8   4  34
 36 Twitchell, Ayden           9 Irvine                 18:59.4   4  35
 37 Fierro, Ruben              9 Paloma Valley          19:01.8   4  36
 38 Dang, Sean                 9 Marina                 19:05.6   4  37
 39 Ortega, Christopher        9 Loara                  19:07.4   4
 40 Gaxiola, Edwin             9 Anaheim                19:11.3   4  38
 41 Osorio, Aldo               9 Fullerton              19:17.2   4  39
 42 Bunag, A.J.                9 Bellflower             19:20.0   4
 43 Park, William              9 Sunny Hills            19:21.1   4  40
 44 Solorzano, Nick            9 Valencia-Pl            19:21.8   4  42
 44 Espinoza, Josue            9 Santiago (Gg)          19:21.8   4  41
 46 Mainville, Grant           9 El Modena              19:21.9   4  43
 47 Garcia, Carter             9 Gabrielino             19:24.5   4  44
 48 Maravilla, Miguel          9 Bell Gardens           19:26.2   4  45
 49 Lima, Andrew               9 El Modena              19:32.6   4  46
 50 Torres, Rogeiro            9 Buena Park             19:34.0   4  47
 50 Correnti, Nicholas         9 Gabrielino             19:34.0   4  48
 52 Rutz, Isaac                9 St. John Bosco         19:35.1   4  49
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 53 Villlanueva, Ricky         9 Don Lugo               19:36.1   4
 54 Barraza, Adrian            9 Bell Gardens           19:37.6   4  50
 55 Vargas, Andy               9 Bell Gardens           19:37.8   4  51
 56 Garcia, Israel             9 Montclair              19:38.9   4
 57 Luu, Erik                  9 Walnut                 19:41.6   4  52
 58 Yang, Tyler                9 Gabrielino             19:45.1   4  53
 59 Klock, Mason               9 St. John Bosco         19:45.2   4  54
 60 Diaz, Daniel               9 Santa Ana Valley       19:46.5   4  55
 61 Leehealey, Austin          9 Corona Del Mar         19:49.5   4  56
 62 Tran, Jefferson            9 Gabrielino             19:54.5   4  57
 63 Ashcraft, Kale             9 Paloma Valley          19:55.9   4  58
 64 Prieto, Edward             9 Troy                   19:56.8   4  59
 65 Chin, Vincent              9 Irvine                 19:57.4   4  60
 66 Hallett, Jude              9 Walnut                 19:58.4   4  61
 67 Goicochea, Samuel          9 Santa Ana Valley       19:59.7   4  62
 68 Schwarzbart, Josh          9 Irvine                 20:00.9   4  63
 69 Black, Carter              9 Valencia-Pl            20:02.1   4  64
 70 Bello, Javier              9 Santiago (Gg)          20:02.9   4  65
 71 Chang, Alan                9 Sunny Hills            20:03.3   4  66
 72 Doke, Michael              9 Marina                 20:03.6   4  67
 73 Aloisi, Nathan             9 Harvard Westlake       20:04.8   4  68
 74 Fu, Christopher            9 Sunny Hills            20:05.7   4  69
 75 DeBarro, Jonathan          9 Laguna Hills           20:08.6   4  70
 76 Frias, Alexander           9 St. John Bosco         20:10.8   4  71
 77 Dunn, Raymond              9 Walnut                 20:11.2   4  72
 78 Kim, Evan                  9 Sunny Hills            20:12.5   4  73
 79 Morales, Mathew            9 Marina                 20:14.1   4  74
 80 Perez, Caleb               9 Valencia-Pl            20:14.2   4  75
 80 Lee, Andy                  9 Harvard Westlake       20:14.2   4  76
 82 Kaye, Abe                  9 Harvard Westlake       20:15.0   4  77
 83 Pacheco, Jorge             9 Bell Gardens           20:15.8   4  78
 84 Aguilera, Joshua           9 Valencia-Pl            20:17.1   4
 85 Solis, Francisco           9 Bell Gardens           20:17.3   4  79
 86 Stewart, Gage              9 Burrough(Rid)          20:18.5   4  80
 87 Leyva, Mervin              9 Santa Ana Valley       20:20.8   4  81
 88 Kwon, Edward               9 Sunny Hills            20:21.0   4
 89 Dam, Matthew               9 Irvine                 20:25.9   4  82
 90 Cammarato, Matthew         9 Valencia-Pl            20:26.8   4
 91 Nguyen, Shawn              9 Valencia-Pl            20:27.3   4
 92 Lorenzo, Joel              9 Santa Ana Valley       20:28.3   4  83
 93 Lee, Allen                 9 Gabrielino             20:29.1   4  84
 94 Estes, William             9 Paloma Valley          20:29.9   4  85
 94 Hernandez, Christian       9 Loara                  20:29.9   4
 94 Hamon, Josh                9 Irvine                 20:29.9   4  86
 97 Lariz, Simon               9 Troy                   20:30.9   4  87
 98 Caceres, Michael           9 Anaheim                20:31.6   4  88
 99 Atal, Sehadatullah         9 Santa Ana Valley       20:33.2   4  89
100 Gonzales, Brenden          9 Bellflower             20:33.8   4
101 Bermejo, Edwin             9 Anaheim                20:38.1   4  90
102 Rodriquez, Elias           9 Loara                  20:41.5   4
103 Nava, Sebastian            9 Santa Ana Valley       20:41.9   4
104 Shao, Ivan                 9 Irvine                 20:42.5   4
105 Lopez, Jose                9 Santa Ana Valley       20:43.7   4
106 Gonzalez, Angel            9 Norwalk                20:44.4   4  91
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107 Iniquez, Anthony           9 Valencia-Pl            20:46.9   4
108 Razo, Jose                 9 Santa Ana Valley       20:47.1   4
109 Lopez, Daniel              9 Montclair              20:48.3   4
110 Jacob, Rodriguez           9 El Modena              20:50.1   4  92
111 Perez, Josue               9 Fullerton              20:51.2   4  93
112 Solomon, Will              9 Corona Del Mar         20:52.6   4  95
112 Vo, Martin                 9 Fullerton              20:52.6   4  94
114 Nguyen, Kyle               9 Troy                   20:54.1   4  96
115 Garcia, Pedro              9 Century                20:54.7   4
116 Cuevas, Daniel             9 Workman                20:54.8   4  97
117 Dylan, Mark                9 Walnut                 20:57.4   4  98
118 Chavez, Jonathan          10 Norwalk                20:57.9   4  99
119 Tahir, Maaz                9 Burrough(Rid)          20:59.6   4 100
120 Nguyen, Huynh              9 Loara                  20:59.8   4
121 Andrizzi, Landon           9 Corona Del Mar         21:02.0   4 101
122 Valderrama, William        9 Santa Ana Valley       21:03.3   4
123 Molina, Ernie              9 Valencia-Pl            21:04.0   4
124 Britton, Alex              9 Corona Del Mar         21:04.9   4 102
125 Chua, Ming (Winsan)        9 Workman                21:06.7   4 103
126 Kaushik, Himanshu          9 Valencia-Pl            21:08.8   4
127 Lee, Jacob                 9 Paloma Valley          21:10.2   4 104
128 Kile, Cooper               9 Fullerton              21:11.6   4 105
129 Irey, Colin                9 Valencia-Pl            21:13.9   4
130 Tung, Kyle                 9 Walnut                 21:16.6   4 106
131 Hernandez, Juan            9 Anaheim                21:19.1   4 107
132 Murray, Liam               9 Corona Del Mar         21:20.5   4
133 Cottriel, Wyatt            9 Laguna Hills           21:21.6   4 108
134 Paulson, Noah              9 Paloma Valley          21:21.7   4 109
135 Calderon, Daniel           9 Workman                21:23.5   4 110
136 Aguado, Cristian           9 Workman                21:25.5   4 111
137 Du, Brandon                9 Gabrielino             21:26.3   4 112
138 Vargas, Jose               9 Santiago (Gg)          21:26.5   4 113
139 Vazquez, Jaime             9 Bell Gardens           21:28.6   4 114
140 Holcomb, Brenden           9 Workman                21:31.7   4 115
141 Campos, Aldo               9 Norwalk                21:33.3   4 116
142 Rodriguez, Bernie         10 Anaheim                21:34.5   4 117
143 Campbell, Ethan            9 Irvine                 21:35.1   4
144 Ibarra, Luis               9 Santa Ana Valley       21:37.3   4
145 Hernandez, Ignacio         9 Bell Gardens           21:38.5   4 118
146 Cazares, Jesus             9 Irvine                 21:40.3   4
147 Estrada, David             9 Anaheim                21:43.8   4 119
148 Scherer, Brian             9 Corona Del Mar         21:47.2   4
149 Berzon, Ben                9 Corona Del Mar         21:48.9   4
150 Garcia, Jesus              9 Santiago (Gg)          21:49.5   4 120
151 Miller, Lucas              9 Irvine                 21:53.6   4
152 Lertsuntivit, Panithan     9 Irvine                 21:54.9   4
153 Barragan, Noah             9 Sunny Hills            21:56.0   4
154 Grace, Devan               9 Corona Del Mar         22:04.2   4
155 Varela-Osario, Armando     9 Troy                   22:06.5   4 121
156 Smith, Ethan               9 Paloma Valley          22:07.9   4
157 Ahumada, Josiah            9 Bell Gardens           22:15.4   4
158 Dawes, Jack                9 Troy                   22:16.6   4
159 Loza, Jaime                9 Bell Gardens           22:19.3   4
160 Ramirez, Salvador          9 Buena Park             22:20.4   4 122
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161 Pionski, Mathew            9 Marina                 22:23.2   4 123
162 Lim, Harrison              9 Corona Del Mar         22:24.0   4
163 Martin, Vincent            9 Century                22:24.8   4
164 Torres, Luis               9 Buena Park             22:31.4   4 124
165 Gurbert, Ryan              9 Irvine                 22:31.7   4
166 Kim, Nathan                9 Valencia-Pl            22:32.0   4
167 Kim, Kyle                  9 Irvine                 22:32.8   4
168 Wong, Zack                 9 Valencia-Pl            22:33.4   4
169 Barcenas, Daniel           9 Buena Park             22:34.2   4 125
170 Nguyen, Jason              9 Irvine                 22:35.6   4
171 Feng, Anjee                9 Harvard Westlake       22:35.7   4 126
172 Rivera, Arturo             9 Santiago (Gg)          22:42.8   4
173 Diaz, John Paul            9 El Modena              22:44.0   4 127
174 Silva, Angel               9 Buena Park             22:48.6   4
175 Lau, Maximus               9 Gabrielino             22:53.7   4 128
176 Cannizzo, John             9 Marina                 22:55.4   4 129
177 Mirza, Hasan               9 Sunny Hills            22:55.6   4
178 Ramirez, Julian            9 El Modena              22:57.8   4 130
179 Valdez, Jorge              9 Buena Park             22:58.2   4
180 Casillas, Joseph           9 Norwalk                23:09.5   4 131
181 Santiago, Skyler           9 Norwalk                23:18.8   4 132
182 Campos, Calen              9 Fullerton              23:24.5   4 133
183 Mendoza, Emiliano          9 Bell Gardens           23:24.8   4
184 Tu, Raymond                9 Irvine                 23:26.5   4
185 Henrotin, Andrew           9 Corona Del Mar         23:44.7   4
186 Nusser, Mark               9 Paloma Valley          23:49.9   4
187 Cervantes, Marcos          9 Workman                23:56.1   4 134
188 Kelley, Bastian            9 Laguna Hills           23:58.8   4 135
189 Cuen, David                9 Santiago (Gg)          24:09.0   4
190 Hernandez, Adrian          9 Bell Gardens           24:19.6   4
191 Sanchez, Chris             9 Sunny Hills            24:24.2   4
192 Vences, Omar               9 Buena Park             24:32.2   4
193 Schlunk, Torin             9 Irvine                 24:46.5   4
194 Flores, Angel              9 Buena Park             25:06.4   4
195 Cordova, Giovanny          9 Santiago (Gg)          25:07.3   4
196 Hernandez, Abraham         9 Savanna                25:28.0   4
196 Francis, Adrian            9 Corona Del Mar         25:28.0   4
198 Batchev, Michael           9 Troy                   25:35.2   4
199 Aceves, Julian             9 Buena Park             25:36.1   4
200 Torres, Joshua             9 Buena Park             25:52.5   4
201 Floray, Alec               9 Valencia-Pl            26:09.3   4
202 Reynolds, Porter           9 Marina                 26:14.5   4 136
203 Pizana, Erik               9 Laguna Hills           26:43.0   4 137
204 Julian, Nicholas           9 Laguna Hills           27:03.9   4 138
205 Do, Dylan                  9 Laguna Hills           27:07.4   4 139
206 Ruiz, Raul                 9 Santiago (Gg)          27:12.3   4
207 Breen, Sam                 9 Corona Del Mar         27:28.8   4
208 Cabral, James              9 Bell Gardens           27:46.4   4
209 Lindelof, Max              9 Laguna Hills           27:52.2   4
210 Stone, Elliot              9 Corona Del Mar         28:50.6   4
211 Emi, Justin                9 Marina                 28:56.0   4 140
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                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Valencia-Pl                  93    3    7   16   25   42   64   75    3    7
      Total Time:  1:30:41.30
         Average:    18:08.26
   2 Sunny Hills                 130    1    6   17   40   66   69   73    1    6
      Total Time:  1:32:07.60
         Average:    18:25.52
   3 Santiago (Gg)               162   14   19   23   41   65  113  120   14   19
      Total Time:  1:33:50.20
         Average:    18:46.04
   4 St. John Bosco              178   10   31   34   49   54   71   10   31   34
      Total Time:  1:34:49.10
         Average:    18:57.82
   5 Corona Del Mar              182    4   12   15   56   95  101  102    4   12
      Total Time:  1:33:52.60
         Average:    18:46.52
   6 Irvine                      191    5   28   35   60   63   82   86    5   28
      Total Time:  1:34:59.00
         Average:    18:59.80
   7 Troy                        220   11   30   33   59   87   96  121   11   30
      Total Time:  1:36:04.40
         Average:    19:12.88
   8 Santa Ana Valley            221    2   21   55   62   81   83   89    2   21
      Total Time:  1:35:41.30
         Average:    19:08.26
   9 Paloma Valley               226   18   29   36   58   85  104  109   18   29
      Total Time:  1:36:19.00
         Average:    19:15.80
  10 Burrough(Rid)               227    8   13   26   80  100    8   13   26   80
      Total Time:  1:35:23.20
         Average:    19:04.64
  11 Buena Park                  235   20   22   24   47  122  124  125   20   22
      Total Time:  1:36:54.00
         Average:    19:22.80
  12 Gabrielino                  286   44   48   53   57   84  112  128   44   48
      Total Time:  1:39:07.20
         Average:    19:49.44
  13 Bell Gardens                303   45   50   51   78   79  114  118   45   50
      Total Time:  1:39:14.70
         Average:    19:50.94
  14 Fullerton                   340    9   39   93   94  105  133    9   39   93
      Total Time:  1:39:52.00
         Average:    19:58.40
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  15 Harvard Westlake            374   27   68   76   77  126   27   68   76   77
      Total Time:  1:41:42.11
         Average:    20:20.42
  16 Walnut                      389   52   61   72   98  106   52   61   72   98
      Total Time:  1:42:05.20
         Average:    20:25.04
  17 Marina                      430   37   67   74  123  129  136  140   37   67
      Total Time:  1:44:41.90
         Average:    20:56.38
  18 El Modena                   438   43   46   92  127  130   43   46   92  127
      Total Time:  1:45:26.40
         Average:    21:05.28
  19 Anaheim                     440   38   88   90  107  117  119   38   88   90
      Total Time:  1:43:14.60
         Average:    20:38.92
  20 Laguna Hills                482   32   70  108  135  137  138  139   32   70
      Total Time:  1:51:05.10
         Average:    22:13.02
  21 Workman                     536   97  103  110  111  115  134   97  103  110
      Total Time:  1:46:22.20
         Average:    21:16.44
  22 Norwalk                     569   91   99  116  131  132   91   99  116  131
      Total Time:  1:49:43.90
         Average:    21:56.78


